Trevino Circle/Monterey Road Channel Improvements Project
ITB 17-02-09A
BID OPENING: January 12, 2017

BASE BID SCHEDULE

King General Contractors, Inc

Allegheny Construction
Company, Inc.

Finish Line Construction Inc, Doing
Business as Finish Line Environmental

Bristol, VA Roanoke, VA Fredericksburg, VA
Item Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount

Mobilization 1 LS $42,500.00 $42,500.00] $50,000.00 $50,000.00f $99,828.55 $99,828.55
Construction Stakeout Survey 1 LS $6,500.00 $6,500.00] $15,000.00 $15,000.00f $17,423.00 $17,423.00
Maintenance of Traffic and Work Area Protection 1 LS $9,950.00 $9,950.00] $20,000.00 $20,000.00f $22,610.00 $22,610.00
Clearing and Grubbing 1 LS $14,950.00 $14,950.00] $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $75,889.80 $75,889.80
Earthworks, Unclassified Except for Rock 1 LS $47,375.00 $47,375.00] $235,000.00 $235,000.00] $119,886.20 $119,886.20
Erosion and Sediment Control 1 LS $9,450.00 $9,450.00] $35,000.00 $35,000.00f $18,990.30 $18,990.30
Plantings, Red Maple 4 EA $250.00 $1,000.00] $350.00 $1,400.00 $665.68 $2,662.72
Plantings, Musclewood 9 EA $225.00 $2,025.00] $350.00 $3,150.00 $535.34 $4,818.06
Plantings, Redosier Dogwood 22 EA $225.00 $4,950.00] $350.00 $7,700.00 $309.24 $6,803.28
Guardrail, VDOT Std. GR-2 80 LF $88.50 $7,080.00 $50.00 $4,000.00 $378.12 $30,249.60
Guardrail Terminal, VDOT Std. GR-9 1 EA $3,315.00 $3,315.00] $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
Chain Link Fence, 5’ high 300 LF $31.95 $9,585.00 $50.00 $15,000.00 $20.69 $6,207.00
Rock Removal 20 cYy $65.00 $1,300.00 $250.00 $5,000.00 $299.25 $5,985.00
Coir Log/Filter Sock Walls 6,596 SF $16.25 $107,185.00 $38.00 $250,648.00 $52.28 $344,838.88
Stacked Stone Walls 220 SF $84.95 $18,689.00 $160.00 $35,200.00 $154.35 $33,957.00
Turf Reinforcement Matting 4,500 SY $6.45 $29,025.00 $12.00 $54,000.00 $11.76 $52,920.00
Seeding 1 AC $2,195.00 $2,195.00] $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $6,187.86 $6,187.86
18” RCP, Storm Drain Extension 12 LF $98.95 $1,187.40] $150.00 $1,800.00 $387.91 $4,654.92
Stone Outlet Protection 120 Ton $49.75 $5,970.00 $85.00 $10,200.00 $92.33 $11,079.60
Stream Barbs 4 EA $4,250.00 $17,000.00] $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $1,421.33 $5,685.32
Rock Cross Vanes 3 EA $4,720.00 $14,160.00] $3,000.00 $9,000.00 $6,929.09 $20,787.27
Sanitary Sewer Manhole Top Adjustment 2 EA $325.00 $650.001 $750.00 $1,500.00 $1,795.50 $3,591.00
Sediment and Debris Removal 1 LS $5,500.00 $5,500.00] $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,363.50 $1,363.50
BASE BID TOTAL $361,541.40 $897,598.00 $899,418.86

*RED INDICATES CORRECT TOTALS




